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Départementale - Mareuil (86) - 15/04/2007 dim. 15/04/07 22:43
Résultats détaillés créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2006

   Pl Nom                                 Cat.       Temps                                                                                                                 


Circuit A  (15)                         7.9 km   28 P                                  
                                                            1(109)  2(122)  3(123)  4(125)  5(126)  6(123)  7(120)  8(124)  9(127) 10(128) 11(129) 12(130) 13(128) 14(121) 

                                                           15(119) 16(103) 17(114) 18(116) 19(118) 20(108) 21(110) 22(112) 23(113) 24(111) 25(105) 26(102) 27(106) 28(199) 

                                                                 A                                                                                                         


    1 BLANCHARD, Mickael                  H 21       38:35    1:40    2:52    4:20    5:15    6:15    7:39    8:42    9:55   12:32   14:18   15:29   16:30   17:41   21:43 

      3705CE COTS                                             1:40    1:12    1:28    0:55    1:00    1:24    1:03    1:13    2:37    1:46    1:11    1:01    1:11    4:02 

                                                             22:51   24:55   26:39   28:23   29:14   30:01   30:41   31:48   33:04   34:28   35:09   36:33   37:09   38:04 

                                                              1:08    2:04    1:44    1:44    0:51    0:47    0:40    1:07    1:16    1:24    0:41    1:24    0:36    0:55 

                                                             38:35                                                                                                         

                                                              0:31                                                                                                         

    2 FILET, Nicolas                      H 21       39:34    1:15    2:36    4:10    5:21    6:21    7:37    9:10   10:28   13:08   15:07   16:17   17:24   18:33   22:36 

      3705CE COTS                                             1:15    1:21    1:34    1:11    1:00    1:16    1:33    1:18    2:40    1:59    1:10    1:07    1:09    4:03 

                                                             23:23   25:30   27:00   28:41   29:35   30:26   31:11   32:21   33:44   35:13   35:54   37:24   38:03   39:00 

                                                              0:47    2:07    1:30    1:41    0:54    0:51    0:45    1:10    1:23    1:29    0:41    1:30    0:39    0:57 

                                                             39:34                                                                                                         

                                                              0:34                                                                                                         

    3 CRESPIN, Celestin                   H 18       45:21    1:56    3:24    5:11    6:19    7:26    8:50    9:58   11:23   14:29   16:23   17:40   18:53   20:12   24:50 

      3705CE COTS                                             1:56    1:28    1:47    1:08    1:07    1:24    1:08    1:25    3:06    1:54    1:17    1:13    1:19    4:38 

                                                             25:53   28:24   30:10   32:26   34:03   35:09   36:01   37:21   38:52   40:32   41:19   42:59   43:42   44:46 

                                                              1:03    2:31    1:46    2:16    1:37    1:06    0:52    1:20    1:31    1:40    0:47    1:40    0:43    1:04 

                                                             45:21                                                                                                         

                                                              0:35                                                                                                         

    4 GEOFFROY, Sébastien                 H 21       45:35    1:40    3:23    5:17    6:30    7:38    9:16   10:35   12:17   15:07   17:00   18:22   19:34   20:49   25:23 

      3507BR CSA ESAT                                         1:40    1:43    1:54    1:13    1:08    1:38    1:19    1:42    2:50    1:53    1:22    1:12    1:15    4:34 

                                                             26:15   28:43   30:50   32:54   33:50   34:52   35:43   37:19   38:50   40:31   41:26   43:11   43:56   45:01 

                                                              0:52    2:28    2:07    2:04    0:56    1:02    0:51    1:36    1:31    1:41    0:55    1:45    0:45    1:05 

                                                             45:35                                                                                                         

                                                              0:34                                                                                                         

    5 DESPLAT, Martin                     H 18       48:17    1:27    3:38    5:36    6:41    7:52    9:26   10:35   12:08   15:20   17:36   19:11   20:39   22:00   26:51 

      3705CE COTS                                             1:27    2:11    1:58    1:05    1:11    1:34    1:09    1:33    3:12    2:16    1:35    1:28    1:21    4:51 

                                                             27:55   30:31   32:25   34:30   35:27   36:46   37:36   38:59   40:36   42:57   43:50   45:37   46:27   47:36 

                                                              1:04    2:36    1:54    2:05    0:57    1:19    0:50    1:23    1:37    2:21    0:53    1:47    0:50    1:09 

                                                             48:17                                                                                                         

                                                              0:41                                                                                                         

    6 MOUTAULT, Pascal                    H 40       50:52    1:38    3:06    5:00    6:19    7:32    9:06   10:28   12:04   15:36   18:35   20:19   21:42   23:12   28:16 

      3705CE COTS                                             1:38    1:28    1:54    1:19    1:13    1:34    1:22    1:36    3:32    2:59    1:44    1:23    1:30    5:04 

                                                             29:28   32:16   34:02   36:23   38:02   39:08   39:55   41:22   43:22   45:17   46:09   47:56   48:51   50:11 

                                                              1:12    2:48    1:46    2:21    1:39    1:06    0:47    1:27    2:00    1:55    0:52    1:47    0:55    1:20 

                                                             50:52           42:25                                                                                         

                                                              0:41            *118                                                                                         

    7 VINCENT, Michel                     H 50       52:21    1:53    3:46    5:49    7:16    8:55   10:43   12:18   13:59   17:38   20:06   21:55   23:14   24:57   29:39 

      6408AQ COOL                                             1:53    1:53    2:03    1:27    1:39    1:48    1:35    1:41    3:39    2:28    1:49    1:19    1:43    4:42 

                                                             30:49   33:38   35:34   37:47   38:57   39:59   40:56   42:26   44:16   46:28   47:28   49:18   50:14   51:41 

                                                              1:10    2:49    1:56    2:13    1:10    1:02    0:57    1:30    1:50    2:12    1:00    1:50    0:56    1:27 

                                                             52:21                                                                                                         

                                                              0:40                                                                                                         

    8 GIRARD, Julien                      H 18       54:52    1:36    4:10    5:58    7:11    8:45   10:32   11:35   13:10   16:26   18:32   20:09   21:49   23:17   29:10 

      3705CE COTS                                             1:36    2:34    1:48    1:13    1:34    1:47    1:03    1:35    3:16    2:06    1:37    1:40    1:28    5:53 

                                                             30:13   33:51   35:56   38:21   39:27   42:17   43:17   44:40   46:36   48:38   49:42   51:40   52:48   54:09 

                                                              1:03    3:38    2:05    2:25    1:06    2:50    1:00    1:23    1:56    2:02    1:04    1:58    1:08    1:21 

                                                             54:52                                                                                                         

                                                              0:43                                                                                                         

    9 FABRE, Michel                       H 45       58:06    1:35    3:41    5:57    7:37    9:03   11:06   12:34   14:25   18:04   20:29   22:14   23:51   25:46   31:33 

      7203PL PRYTANEE ORIENTATION                             1:35    2:06    2:16    1:40    1:26    2:03    1:28    1:51    3:39    2:25    1:45    1:37    1:55    5:47 

                                                             32:43   35:52   38:05   40:38   42:05   43:27   44:36   46:38   48:43   51:02   52:03   54:14   55:13   57:23 

                                                              1:10    3:09    2:13    2:33    1:27    1:22    1:09    2:02    2:05    2:19    1:01    2:11    0:59    2:10 

                                                             58:06                                                                                                         

                                                              0:43                                                                                                         

   10 BERTHELOT, Stephane                 H 35     1:04:48    1:38    3:51    6:21    7:52   10:02   12:30   14:00   15:43   19:26   21:54   24:06   25:29   27:02   31:57 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           1:38    2:13    2:30    1:31    2:10    2:28    1:30    1:43    3:43    2:28    2:12    1:23    1:33    4:55 

                                                             34:29   37:40   41:03   44:21   46:04   48:54   50:03   51:52   53:41   55:37   58:50 1:00:46 1:01:45 1:04:12 

                                                              2:32    3:11    3:23    3:18    1:43    2:50    1:09    1:49    1:49    1:56    3:13    1:56    0:59    2:27 

                                                           1:04:48                                                                                                         
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                                                              0:36                                                                                                         

   11 LARMINACH, Pascal                   H 35     1:05:31    2:31    4:42    6:46    8:08    9:30   11:32   14:00   15:51   19:53   23:15   25:24   27:03   28:45   34:43 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           2:31    2:11    2:04    1:22    1:22    2:02    2:28    1:51    4:02    3:22    2:09    1:39    1:42    5:58 

                                                             35:54   39:14   42:58   46:56   48:23   49:43   51:01   52:51   55:04   58:07   59:17 1:01:36 1:02:40 1:04:26 

                                                              1:11    3:20    3:44    3:58    1:27    1:20    1:18    1:50    2:13    3:03    1:10    2:19    1:04    1:46 

                                                           1:05:31           54:00                                                                                         

                                                              1:05            *118                                                                                         

   12 CLAVIER, Francois                   H 21     1:14:41    2:50    5:01    7:08    8:40   10:10   12:38   14:37   18:02   21:47   28:16   30:34   33:39   35:27   41:36 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           2:50    2:11    2:07    1:32    1:30    2:28    1:59    3:25    3:45    6:29    2:18    3:05    1:48    6:09 

                                                             43:09   46:31   49:37   53:03   55:08   56:34   57:56 1:00:36 1:03:12 1:06:10 1:07:16 1:09:28 1:10:41 1:13:56 

                                                              1:33    3:22    3:06    3:26    2:05    1:26    1:22    2:40    2:36    2:58    1:06    2:12    1:13    3:15 

                                                           1:14:41                                                                                                         

                                                              0:45                                                                                                         

   13 BOURRINET, Joel                     H 40     1:18:35    2:09    4:43    7:10    8:48   10:28   14:09   15:58   18:02   22:20   29:01   31:26   33:19   35:35   42:29 

      1601PC CCO FEUILLADE                                    2:09    2:34    2:27    1:38    1:40    3:41    1:49    2:04    4:18    6:41    2:25    1:53    2:16    6:54 

                                                             43:42   49:45   52:36   57:17   59:24 1:01:15 1:02:27 1:05:07 1:07:38 1:10:26 1:11:44 1:14:19 1:15:38 1:17:39 

                                                              1:13    6:03    2:51    4:41    2:07    1:51    1:12    2:40    2:31    2:48    1:18    2:35    1:19    2:01 

                                                           1:18:35                                                                                                         

                                                              0:56                                                                                                         

   14 PIDOUX, Hugues                      H 21     1:37:31    3:09    6:26    9:35   12:10   16:03   19:31   22:26   25:05   30:37   34:38   37:56   40:11   42:47   51:26 

      7901PC CRENSOA                                          3:09    3:17    3:09    2:35    3:53    3:28    2:55    2:39    5:32    4:01    3:18    2:15    2:36    8:39 

                                                             53:23   58:44 1:05:10 1:09:05 1:11:14 1:15:07 1:16:52 1:19:47 1:23:20 1:27:04 1:29:01 1:32:20 1:34:06 1:36:25 

                                                              1:57    5:21    6:26    3:55    2:09    3:53    1:45    2:55    3:33    3:44    1:57    3:19    1:46    2:19 

                                                           1:37:31                                                                                                         

                                                              1:06                                                                                                         


      LIGER, Julien                       H 21          pm   58:58   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----- 

      8607PC SdO 86                                          58:58                                                                                                         

                                                             -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----- 1:00:25 

                                                                                                                                                                      1:27 

                                                           1:01:15            3:00    6:41    9:52   14:58   17:05   19:13   20:01   27:24   31:54   34:22   36:20   43:29 

                                                              0:50            *110    *114    *116    *113    *108    *112    *115    *124    *127    *129    *130    *128 

                                                             51:12   52:31   54:12   55:44   57:32                                                                         

                                                              *123    *121    *119    *104    *106                                                                         


Circuit B  (17)                         5.9 km   19 P                                  
                                                            1(110)  2(114)  3(116)  4(113)  5(108)  6(112)  7(115)  8(124)  9(127) 10(129) 11(130) 12(128) 13(123) 14(121) 

                                                           15(119) 16(104) 17(106) 18(109) 19(199)       A                                                                 


    1 MARTIN, Didier                      H 21       44:38    2:12    4:26    7:21    9:44   11:40   13:48   14:22   21:21   24:47   27:07   28:30   30:12   35:16   36:24 

      3705CE COTS                                             2:12    2:14    2:55    2:23    1:56    2:08    0:34    6:59    3:26    2:20    1:23    1:42    5:04    1:08 

                                                             37:55   39:20   40:37   41:50   44:00   44:38                                                                 

                                                              1:31    1:25    1:17    1:13    2:10    0:38                                                                 

    2 GIRARD, Regis                       H 45       45:47    1:35    5:15    7:51    9:59   12:53   14:32   15:00   21:29   25:07   27:01   28:23   30:24   36:01   37:03 

      3705CE COTS                                             1:35    3:40    2:36    2:08    2:54    1:39    0:28    6:29    3:38    1:54    1:22    2:01    5:37    1:02 

                                                             38:27   40:31   41:39   42:50   45:09   45:47                                                                 

                                                              1:24    2:04    1:08    1:11    2:19    0:38                                                                 

    3 ROBIN, Patrick                      H 55       47:05    1:50    4:23    7:14    9:09   11:08   13:12   13:41   21:22   25:26   27:52   29:35   31:56   37:38   38:48 

      1705PC ASTCO                                            1:50    2:33    2:51    1:55    1:59    2:04    0:29    7:41    4:04    2:26    1:43    2:21    5:42    1:10 

                                                             40:11   41:46   43:08   44:29   45:59   47:05                                                                 

                                                              1:23    1:35    1:22    1:21    1:30    1:06                                                                 

    4 PASCAL, J-Francois                  H 45       48:00    1:55    5:48    8:21   11:13   12:51   14:55   15:26   22:25   26:59   29:10   30:56   32:58   38:48   39:52 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           1:55    3:53    2:33    2:52    1:38    2:04    0:31    6:59    4:34    2:11    1:46    2:02    5:50    1:04 

                                                             41:32   43:00   44:29   46:05   47:13   48:00                                                                 

                                                              1:40    1:28    1:29    1:36    1:08    0:47                                                                 

    5 MERLIER, Philippe                   H 60       48:56    1:34    3:40    6:02    8:28   10:24   12:28   13:59   20:59   24:39   27:15   29:03   32:44   38:31   39:39 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           1:34    2:06    2:22    2:26    1:56    2:04    1:31    7:00    3:40    2:36    1:48    3:41    5:47    1:08 

                                                             41:09   43:42   45:24   46:47   48:13   48:56                                                                 

                                                              1:30    2:33    1:42    1:23    1:26    0:43                                                                 

    6 AVIRON, Michel                      H 45       50:08    1:49    3:53    6:38    8:39   10:34   12:59   13:39   21:14   25:19   28:02   29:54   33:49   40:02   41:21 

      7901PC CRENSOA                                          1:49    2:04    2:45    2:01    1:55    2:25    0:40    7:35    4:05    2:43    1:52    3:55    6:13    1:19 

                                                             43:03   44:48   46:19   47:47   49:05   50:08                                                                 

                                                              1:42    1:45    1:31    1:28    1:18    1:03                                                                 

    7 MARCK, Jerome                       H 35       51:21    1:30    3:50    6:00    8:09    9:46   11:45   12:14   19:25   23:08   25:28   27:23   35:51   41:44   43:21 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           1:30    2:20    2:10    2:09    1:37    1:59    0:29    7:11    3:43    2:20    1:55    8:28    5:53    1:37 

                                                             44:41   46:19   47:53   49:21   50:35   51:21                                                                 

                                                              1:20    1:38    1:34    1:28    1:14    0:46                                                                 

    8 ROIRAND, Line                       D 45       52:36    1:57    7:49   10:21   12:33   14:28   16:43   17:13   24:56   29:19   32:03   33:46   36:40   42:56   43:59 

      7901PC CRENSOA                                          1:57    5:52    2:32    2:12    1:55    2:15    0:30    7:43    4:23    2:44    1:43    2:54    6:16    1:03 

                                                             45:16   47:13   48:53   50:20   51:43   52:36                                                                 

                                                              1:17    1:57    1:40    1:27    1:23    0:53                                                                 

    9 GASNET, Benjamin                    H 16       59:18    2:41    8:27   11:01   13:00   16:34   18:38   19:01   30:41   34:46   36:59   38:53   40:55   47:07   48:25 
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      3705CE COTS                                             2:41    5:46    2:34    1:59    3:34    2:04    0:23   11:40    4:05    2:13    1:54    2:02    6:12    1:18 

                                                             49:46   51:14   54:50   56:25   58:30   59:18                                                                 

                                                              1:21    1:28    3:36    1:35    2:05    0:48                                                                 

   10 PERALDE, Christine                  D 35     1:00:50    2:55    6:45   10:29   12:17   14:30   16:43   17:12   26:43   31:38   34:03   35:59   42:26   49:08   50:58 

      7203PL PRYTANEE ORIENTATION                             2:55    3:50    3:44    1:48    2:13    2:13    0:29    9:31    4:55    2:25    1:56    6:27    6:42    1:50 

                                                             52:25   54:01   56:08   57:50   59:40 1:00:50                                                                 

                                                              1:27    1:36    2:07    1:42    1:50    1:10                                                                 

   11 COLLETER, J-Claude                  H 65     1:08:25    2:43    6:00    9:46   12:23   15:53   20:37   21:07   31:52   37:01   40:21   42:48   46:53   54:41   56:20 

      1705PC ASTCO                                            2:43    3:17    3:46    2:37    3:30    4:44    0:30   10:45    5:09    3:20    2:27    4:05    7:48    1:39 

                                                             57:59 1:00:02 1:01:58 1:04:10 1:07:12 1:08:25                                                                 

                                                              1:39    2:03    1:56    2:12    3:02    1:13                                                                 

   12 MARCON, Cécile                      D 35     1:08:58    3:24    6:51   10:05   12:48   15:16   19:41   20:45   30:52   35:37   39:03   41:21   44:43   51:46   53:29 

      3507BR CSA ESAT                                         3:24    3:27    3:14    2:43    2:28    4:25    1:04   10:07    4:45    3:26    2:18    3:22    7:03    1:43 

                                                             56:07   59:09 1:03:03 1:05:16 1:07:04 1:08:58                                                                 

                                                              2:38    3:02    3:54    2:13    1:48    1:54                                                                 

   13 GADREAU, Severine                   D 21     1:12:24    3:11   13:24   17:09   19:26   22:38   25:58   26:23   35:32   41:24   44:57   47:51   50:48   59:21 1:00:36 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           3:11   10:13    3:45    2:17    3:12    3:20    0:25    9:09    5:52    3:33    2:54    2:57    8:33    1:15 

                                                           1:02:12 1:04:10 1:05:55 1:09:31 1:10:27 1:12:24                                                                 

                                                              1:36    1:58    1:45    3:36    0:56    1:57                                                                 

   14 BROTHIER, Christine                 D 40     1:19:04    3:27   11:03   15:00   17:47   20:06   24:00   27:24   36:45   41:27   44:30   46:33   51:14   59:23 1:02:32 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           3:27    7:36    3:57    2:47    2:19    3:54    3:24    9:21    4:42    3:03    2:03    4:41    8:09    3:09 

                                                           1:04:12 1:08:47 1:10:51 1:12:45 1:17:10 1:19:04                                                                 

                                                              1:40    4:35    2:04    1:54    4:25    1:54                                                                 

   15 GUIGNARD, M-Christine               D 21     1:37:46    3:15   15:36   21:20   24:57   29:37   34:33   35:25   48:25   54:51 1:02:23 1:05:07 1:09:40 1:18:19 1:20:19 

      7203PL PRYTANEE ORIENTATION                             3:15   12:21    5:44    3:37    4:40    4:56    0:52   13:00    6:26    7:32    2:44    4:33    8:39    2:00 

                                                           1:22:32 1:26:57 1:29:04 1:31:19 1:35:56 1:37:46                                                                 

                                                              2:13    4:25    2:07    2:15    4:37    1:50                                                                 

   16 BOUTIN, Vanessa                     D 21     1:55:44    3:13   14:02   24:31   32:28   37:12   42:19   43:17 1:01:55 1:11:02 1:16:02 1:20:23 1:23:48 1:37:22 1:39:45 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           3:13   10:49   10:29    7:57    4:44    5:07    0:58   18:38    9:07    5:00    4:21    3:25   13:34    2:23 

                                                           1:42:44 1:45:46 1:50:03 1:52:10 1:54:31 1:55:44                                                                 

                                                              2:59    3:02    4:17    2:07    2:21    1:13                                                                 


      ARCHAMBEAULT, Ludovic               H 21          pm    2:54    5:15   13:20   16:07   20:34   24:42   25:42   40:03   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----- 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           2:54    2:21    8:05    2:47    4:27    4:08    1:00   14:21                                                 

                                                             -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   48:38                                                                 

                                                                                                      8:35                                                                 


Circuit C  (17)                         3.8 km   16 P                                  
                                                            1(101)  2(117)  3(115)  4(116)  5(113)  6(108)  7(105)  8(104)  9(106) 10(123) 11(121) 12(124) 13(126) 14(125) 

                                                           15(122) 16(199)       A                                                                                         


    1 BARBIER, Yves                       H 60       33:06    1:05    3:11    5:36    7:12    9:44   11:22   13:13   14:33   15:58   19:51   20:57   23:40   26:15   28:12 

      1705PC ASTCO                                            1:05    2:06    2:25    1:36    2:32    1:38    1:51    1:20    1:25    3:53    1:06    2:43    2:35    1:57 

                                                             30:56   32:05   33:06                                                                                         

                                                              2:44    1:09    1:01                                                                                         

    2 MORILLON, Christian                 H 65       36:43    1:04    2:48    4:46    6:39    8:36   11:43   13:54   15:04   17:42   21:11   22:13   24:45   27:17   30:57 

      1601PC CCO FEUILLADE                                    1:04    1:44    1:58    1:53    1:57    3:07    2:11    1:10    2:38    3:29    1:02    2:32    2:32    3:40 

                                                             33:34   35:49   36:43                                                                                         

                                                              2:37    2:15    0:54                                                                                         

    3 GRAND, J-Pierre                     H 60       38:02    1:10    3:23    5:53    7:50   10:17   12:33   14:36   15:51   17:30   21:28   23:29   26:36   29:40   31:51 

      1601PC CCO FEUILLADE                                    1:10    2:13    2:30    1:57    2:27    2:16    2:03    1:15    1:39    3:58    2:01    3:07    3:04    2:11 

                                                             34:58   36:22   38:02                                                                                         

                                                              3:07    1:24    1:40                                                                                         

    4 BERTHELOT, Guillaume                H 14       39:10    1:14    3:55    6:03   11:13   13:28   15:26   17:22   18:34   20:02   23:44   26:12   28:56   31:58   33:39 

      3705CE COTS                                             1:14    2:41    2:08    5:10    2:15    1:58    1:56    1:12    1:28    3:42    2:28    2:44    3:02    1:41 

                                                             36:15   38:25   39:10                                                                                         

                                                              2:36    2:10    0:45                                                                                         

    5 MULLIGAN, Percy                     H 16       41:37    2:04    5:04    7:38    9:34   12:11   14:37   16:35   17:48   19:41   24:03   25:33   28:21   31:43   36:06 

      3705CE COTS                                             2:04    3:00    2:34    1:56    2:37    2:26    1:58    1:13    1:53    4:22    1:30    2:48    3:22    4:23 

                                                             38:52   40:50   41:37                                                                                         

                                                              2:46    1:58    0:47                                                                                         

    6 DIRRINGER, Jacques                  H 60       43:20    1:25    3:48    6:13    9:03   11:24   13:23   15:51   17:39   20:16   23:56   25:39   29:17   32:28   36:55 

      7203PL PRYTANEE ORIENTATION                             1:25    2:23    2:25    2:50    2:21    1:59    2:28    1:48    2:37    3:40    1:43    3:38    3:11    4:27 

                                                             40:57   42:14   43:20                                                                                         

                                                              4:02    1:17    1:06                                                                                         

    7 FAYE-BUANT, Adeline                 D 16       44:03    0:58    3:47    6:49    8:43   11:11   13:59   17:03   19:07   21:00   25:15   27:04   30:32   34:41   37:24 

      7901PC CRENSOA                                          0:58    2:49    3:02    1:54    2:28    2:48    3:04    2:04    1:53    4:15    1:49    3:28    4:09    2:43 

                                                             41:20   43:14   44:03                                                                                         

                                                              3:56    1:54    0:49                                                                                         

    8 TERRASSON, Hélène                   D 14       44:50    1:08    4:29    6:53    9:02   11:28   13:32   15:51   17:19   18:49   24:10   25:37   29:37   33:13   37:49 

      3705CE COTS                                             1:08    3:21    2:24    2:09    2:26    2:04    2:19    1:28    1:30    5:21    1:27    4:00    3:36    4:36 

                                                             40:35   43:49   44:50                                                                                         
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                                                              2:46    3:14    1:01                                                                                         

    9 DIRRINGER, M-Claude                 D 60       53:13    1:39    4:55    8:08   10:55   14:16   17:58   21:14   23:38   26:19   32:06   33:59   38:17   42:48   45:48 

      7203PL PRYTANEE ORIENTATION                             1:39    3:16    3:13    2:47    3:21    3:42    3:16    2:24    2:41    5:47    1:53    4:18    4:31    3:00 

                                                             50:06   51:53   53:13                                                                                         

                                                              4:18    1:47    1:20                                                                                         

   10 BONAN, Thomas                       H 16       57:55    1:08    3:52    8:48   12:01   14:19   16:22   20:22   22:10   25:46   30:12   35:41   38:57   41:48   50:17 

      3705CE COTS                                             1:08    2:44    4:56    3:13    2:18    2:03    4:00    1:48    3:36    4:26    5:29    3:16    2:51    8:29 

                                                             55:32   57:11   57:55                                                                                         

                                                              5:15    1:39    0:44                                                                                         

   11 PAILLARD, Colette                   D 65       58:34    1:32    5:05    9:08   11:46   15:42   20:17   25:59   28:00   30:30   36:30   38:33   42:54   47:15   50:24 

      1601PC CCO FEUILLADE                                    1:32    3:33    4:03    2:38    3:56    4:35    5:42    2:01    2:30    6:00    2:03    4:21    4:21    3:09 

                                                             55:02   57:09   58:34                                                                                         

                                                              4:38    2:07    1:25                                                                                         

   12 GRAND, Jeanine                      D 60     1:05:38    2:25    6:53   11:32   15:00   19:17   24:02   27:40   30:25   33:26   40:03   43:00   48:02   53:23   56:39 

      1601PC CCO FEUILLADE                                    2:25    4:28    4:39    3:28    4:17    4:45    3:38    2:45    3:01    6:37    2:57    5:02    5:21    3:16 

                                                           1:01:53 1:04:04 1:05:38                                                                                         

                                                              5:14    2:11    1:34                                                                                         

   13 PAILLARD, Charles                   H 70     1:07:33    1:40    8:54   12:25   20:28   23:56   27:11   31:05   33:27   36:27   41:54   44:01   48:19   52:39   56:22 

      1601PC CCO FEUILLADE                                    1:40    7:14    3:31    8:03    3:28    3:15    3:54    2:22    3:00    5:27    2:07    4:18    4:20    3:43 

                                                           1:04:14 1:06:30 1:07:33                                                                                         

                                                              7:52    2:16    1:03                                                                                         

   14 TAUZIN, Laurence                    D 21     1:19:33    2:22    6:37   12:35   16:15   20:49   24:35   28:46   32:31   35:54   42:24   47:54   54:38 1:01:31 1:06:17 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           2:22    4:15    5:58    3:40    4:34    3:46    4:11    3:45    3:23    6:30    5:30    6:44    6:53    4:46 

                                                           1:14:32 1:17:24 1:19:33                                                                                         

                                                              8:15    2:52    2:09                                                                                         

   15 BOURRINET, Marianne                 D 45     1:24:49    1:34    5:15    9:09   11:58   26:54   37:27   42:14   44:31   48:55   55:12 1:02:05 1:06:57 1:11:19 1:16:17 

      1601PC CCO FEUILLADE                                    1:34    3:41    3:54    2:49   14:56   10:33    4:47    2:17    4:24    6:17    6:53    4:52    4:22    4:58 

                                                           1:21:37 1:23:52 1:24:49                                                                                         

                                                              5:20    2:15    0:57                                                                                         

   16 BOUTIN, Benoit                      H 21     1:31:05    3:45    8:51   18:59   22:18   27:04   30:52   35:36   38:38   42:00   50:11   53:17   59:30 1:12:29 1:16:54 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           3:45    5:06   10:08    3:19    4:46    3:48    4:44    3:02    3:22    8:11    3:06    6:13   12:59    4:25 

                                                           1:27:05 1:29:34 1:31:05                                                                                         

                                                             10:11    2:29    1:31                                                                                         

   17 AVIRON, M-Therese                   D 50     1:32:39    1:54    5:54   14:17   17:35   21:37   26:39   34:14   37:19   41:08   50:38   53:12 1:08:42 1:15:09 1:19:19 

      7901PC CRENSOA                                          1:54    4:00    8:23    3:18    4:02    5:02    7:35    3:05    3:49    9:30    2:34   15:30    6:27    4:10 

                                                           1:26:44 1:30:17 1:32:39                                                                                         

                                                              7:25    3:33    2:22                                                                                         


Circuit D  (1)                          2.6 km   12 P                                  
                                                            1(105)  2(110)  3(118)  4(112)  5(117)  6(101)  7(110)  8(111)  9(104) 10(102) 11(109) 12(199)       A         


    1 MOUTAULT, Anais                     D 10       54:22    2:43    4:57   12:07   15:27   23:46   32:37   35:10   37:41   42:44   45:48   50:21   53:15   54:22         

      3705CE COTS                                             2:43    2:14    7:10    3:20    8:19    8:51    2:33    2:31    5:03    3:04    4:33    2:54    1:07         


Jalonné  (2)                            2.5 km   15 P                                  
                                                            1(103)  2(101)  3(110)  4(115)  5(112)  6(118)  7(108)  8(111)  9(105) 10(104) 11(119) 12(102) 13(106) 14(109) 

                                                           15(199)       A                                                                                                 


    1 BOUTIN, Gérald                      H 10       38:22    2:13    6:00    7:31   10:01   10:34   12:11   15:31   17:25   19:30   21:39   25:58   29:10   30:44   33:17 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           2:13    3:47    1:31    2:30    0:33    1:37    3:20    1:54    2:05    2:09    4:19    3:12    1:34    2:33 

                                                             37:10   38:22                                                                                                 

                                                              3:53    1:12                                                                                                 

    2 LARMINACH, Baptiste                 H 10       57:52    1:31   10:46   15:37   17:51   18:35   20:38   23:53   25:31   27:15   32:02   39:01   43:45   46:28   52:48 

      8607PC SdO 86                                           1:31    9:15    4:51    2:14    0:44    2:03    3:15    1:38    1:44    4:47    6:59    4:44    2:43    6:20 

                                                             56:55   57:52                                                                                                 

                                                              4:07    0:57                                                                                                 


Circuit A bis  (28)                     7.9 km   28 P                                  
                                                            1(109)  2(122)  3(123)  4(125)  5(126)  6(123)  7(120)  8(124)  9(127) 10(128) 11(129) 12(130) 13(128) 14(121) 

                                                           15(119) 16(103) 17(114) 18(116) 19(118) 20(108) 21(110) 22(112) 23(113) 24(111) 25(105) 26(102) 27(106) 28(199) 

                                                                 A                                                                                                         


    1 DESACHY, Paul                       LJ A       59:06    2:05    3:53    5:58    8:03    9:24   11:06   12:38   14:31   17:35   19:39   21:13   22:42   24:20   29:31 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:05    1:48    2:05    2:05    1:21    1:42    1:32    1:53    3:04    2:04    1:34    1:29    1:38    5:11 

                                                             30:50   33:46   39:23   43:18   45:00   46:21   47:22   48:56   51:09   52:56   53:54   55:54   56:57   58:24 

                                                              1:19    2:56    5:37    3:55    1:42    1:21    1:01    1:34    2:13    1:47    0:58    2:00    1:03    1:27 

                                                             59:06                                                                                                         

                                                              0:42                                                                                                         

    2 GAREL, Benjamin                     LJ A     1:06:16    1:54    3:57    6:57    8:44   11:36   13:34   15:29   18:55   22:15   25:21   27:13   30:00   31:33   37:05 
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      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:54    2:03    3:00    1:47    2:52    1:58    1:55    3:26    3:20    3:06    1:52    2:47    1:33    5:32 

                                                             38:29   43:34   46:48   49:42   51:16   53:08   54:10   56:07   58:21 1:00:31 1:01:28 1:03:24 1:04:24 1:05:37 

                                                              1:24    5:05    3:14    2:54    1:34    1:52    1:02    1:57    2:14    2:10    0:57    1:56    1:00    1:13 

                                                           1:06:16                                                                                                         

                                                              0:39                                                                                                         

    3 BERRY, David                        LJ A     1:06:41    1:56    4:22    8:24    9:49   11:06   13:36   14:59   16:38   20:02   22:46   25:00   27:20   28:47   34:28 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:56    2:26    4:02    1:25    1:17    2:30    1:23    1:39    3:24    2:44    2:14    2:20    1:27    5:41 

                                                             35:39   38:30   40:49   43:06   46:01   50:51   52:15   55:11   56:57 1:00:24 1:01:33 1:03:30 1:04:38 1:06:02 

                                                              1:11    2:51    2:19    2:17    2:55    4:50    1:24    2:56    1:46    3:27    1:09    1:57    1:08    1:24 

                                                           1:06:41                                                                                                         

                                                              0:39                                                                                                         

    4 CASSERON, Jérôme                    LJ A     1:21:36    3:20    6:34   10:04   11:44   13:34   15:53   18:16   20:40   26:14   29:11   31:31   33:37   35:41   43:23 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:20    3:14    3:30    1:40    1:50    2:19    2:23    2:24    5:34    2:57    2:20    2:06    2:04    7:42 

                                                             45:05   49:36   56:40 1:01:25 1:02:52 1:04:29 1:05:51 1:08:05 1:10:33 1:13:24 1:14:45 1:17:42 1:18:55 1:20:34 

                                                              1:42    4:31    7:04    4:45    1:27    1:37    1:22    2:14    2:28    2:51    1:21    2:57    1:13    1:39 

                                                           1:21:36                                                                                                         

                                                              1:02                                                                                                         

    5 GEERONS, Quentin                    LJ A     1:22:54    2:47    5:23    8:27   10:59   13:49   16:19   18:54   21:22   25:28   29:11   34:41   36:41   38:06   44:06 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:47    2:36    3:04    2:32    2:50    2:30    2:35    2:28    4:06    3:43    5:30    2:00    1:25    6:00 

                                                             45:33   49:56   53:37 1:00:50 1:03:28 1:05:16 1:06:59 1:08:41 1:11:00 1:14:07 1:15:27 1:18:18 1:20:28 1:22:05 

                                                              1:27    4:23    3:41    7:13    2:38    1:48    1:43    1:42    2:19    3:07    1:20    2:51    2:10    1:37 

                                                           1:22:54                                                                                                         

                                                              0:49                                                                                                         

    6 PROUST, Mickaël                     LJ A     1:22:55    2:46    5:21    8:27   10:53   13:50   16:25   18:57   21:26   25:26   29:11   34:39   36:38   38:12   44:07 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:46    2:35    3:06    2:26    2:57    2:35    2:32    2:29    4:00    3:45    5:28    1:59    1:34    5:55 

                                                             45:28   49:57   53:38 1:00:51 1:03:25 1:05:16 1:06:58 1:08:45 1:10:50 1:14:06 1:15:28 1:18:21 1:20:29 1:22:06 

                                                              1:21    4:29    3:41    7:13    2:34    1:51    1:42    1:47    2:05    3:16    1:22    2:53    2:08    1:37 

                                                           1:22:55                                                                                                         

                                                              0:49                                                                                                         

    7 LECOMTE, Eric                       LJ A     1:26:35    2:31    5:03    7:49   10:22   13:41   16:20   19:59   22:11   26:08   30:18   35:36   37:40   39:39   46:54 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:31    2:32    2:46    2:33    3:19    2:39    3:39    2:12    3:57    4:10    5:18    2:04    1:59    7:15 

                                                             49:27   53:28   58:13 1:00:55 1:04:29 1:06:57 1:08:37 1:11:17 1:15:27 1:18:01 1:19:21 1:21:53 1:23:05 1:25:14 

                                                              2:33    4:01    4:45    2:42    3:34    2:28    1:40    2:40    4:10    2:34    1:20    2:32    1:12    2:09 

                                                           1:26:35                                                                                                         

                                                              1:21                                                                                                         

    8 LUCQUIAUD, Jean-Michel              LJ A     1:28:12    2:31    5:12    9:12   11:43   13:50   16:41   19:41   22:06   28:16   31:24   33:59   36:35   38:49   45:42 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:31    2:41    4:00    2:31    2:07    2:51    3:00    2:25    6:10    3:08    2:35    2:36    2:14    6:53 

                                                             47:39   53:11   56:34 1:01:14 1:03:05 1:05:00 1:06:55 1:09:12 1:12:18 1:15:17 1:16:57 1:20:18 1:21:55 1:27:26 

                                                              1:57    5:32    3:23    4:40    1:51    1:55    1:55    2:17    3:06    2:59    1:40    3:21    1:37    5:31 

                                                           1:28:12                                                                                                         

                                                              0:46                                                                                                         

    9 BERNIER, Frédéric                   LJ A     1:28:57    2:12    5:32    9:59   13:39   15:38   20:05   22:12   24:36   28:18   31:22   33:53   36:02   46:33   53:31 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:12    3:20    4:27    3:40    1:59    4:27    2:07    2:24    3:42    3:04    2:31    2:09   10:31    6:58 

                                                             54:56   58:32 1:01:39 1:05:00 1:06:34 1:08:23 1:10:07 1:12:35 1:16:29 1:20:27 1:21:50 1:24:56 1:26:47 1:28:12 

                                                              1:25    3:36    3:07    3:21    1:34    1:49    1:44    2:28    3:54    3:58    1:23    3:06    1:51    1:25 

                                                           1:28:57                                                                                                         

                                                              0:45                                                                                                         

   10 GUIBAULT, Pascal                    LJ A     1:30:08    2:58    5:49    8:26   10:19   12:35   15:40   18:12   20:37   26:32   30:18   32:41   34:28   36:46   43:58 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:58    2:51    2:37    1:53    2:16    3:05    2:32    2:25    5:55    3:46    2:23    1:47    2:18    7:12 

                                                             45:57   59:17 1:02:33 1:05:43 1:08:01 1:11:33 1:12:55 1:15:28 1:17:58 1:20:28 1:21:45 1:25:42 1:27:18 1:29:12 

                                                              1:59   13:20    3:16    3:10    2:18    3:32    1:22    2:33    2:30    2:30    1:17    3:57    1:36    1:54 

                                                           1:30:08                                                                                                         

                                                              0:56                                                                                                         

   11 CHARLES, Jacques                    LJ A     1:33:31    2:46    8:17   12:53   15:12   17:20   20:29   23:19   25:53   29:45   33:19   38:49   40:14   42:59   48:50 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:46    5:31    4:36    2:19    2:08    3:09    2:50    2:34    3:52    3:34    5:30    1:25    2:45    5:51 

                                                             51:18   56:34   59:59 1:04:34 1:06:16 1:10:41 1:14:51 1:17:04 1:19:31 1:25:32 1:26:54 1:29:21 1:31:21 1:32:37 

                                                              2:28    5:16    3:25    4:35    1:42    4:25    4:10    2:13    2:27    6:01    1:22    2:27    2:00    1:16 

                                                           1:33:31                                                                                                         

                                                              0:54                                                                                                         

   12 MULLER, Alexandre                   LJ A     1:44:52    5:29   10:58   20:11   23:22   26:54   31:18   34:09   37:35   43:01   48:40   52:49   56:29   59:39 1:07:43 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:29    5:29    9:13    3:11    3:32    4:24    2:51    3:26    5:26    5:39    4:09    3:40    3:10    8:04 

                                                           1:09:29 1:14:09 1:16:55 1:20:30 1:22:54 1:25:04 1:26:46 1:28:54 1:32:11 1:35:29 1:37:09 1:40:24 1:41:39 1:43:46 

                                                              1:46    4:40    2:46    3:35    2:24    2:10    1:42    2:08    3:17    3:18    1:40    3:15    1:15    2:07 

                                                           1:44:52                                                                                                         

                                                              1:06                                                                                                         

   13 MULLER, François                    LJ A     1:44:54    5:13   10:48   20:09   23:25   26:51   31:18   34:21   37:49   42:59   48:24   52:50   56:34   59:28 1:07:44 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:13    5:35    9:21    3:16    3:26    4:27    3:03    3:28    5:10    5:25    4:26    3:44    2:54    8:16 

                                                           1:09:29 1:14:12 1:16:59 1:20:34 1:22:57 1:25:08 1:26:43 1:28:57 1:32:11 1:35:40 1:37:05 1:40:24 1:41:37 1:43:50 

                                                              1:45    4:43    2:47    3:35    2:23    2:11    1:35    2:14    3:14    3:29    1:25    3:19    1:13    2:13 

                                                           1:44:54                                                                                                         

                                                              1:04                                                                                                         

   14 NERON, Jean-Louis                   LJ A     1:49:26    2:37    5:03    7:49   10:20   13:40   16:25   19:50   22:10   26:46   30:49   35:38   37:55   40:12   47:03 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:37    2:26    2:46    2:31    3:20    2:45    3:25    2:20    4:36    4:03    4:49    2:17    2:17    6:51 

                                                             49:09   53:34 1:01:01 1:20:28 1:24:46 1:26:46 1:29:02 1:32:27 1:36:38 1:40:17 1:41:44 1:44:25 1:46:05 1:47:57 
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                                                              2:06    4:25    7:27   19:27    4:18    2:00    2:16    3:25    4:11    3:39    1:27    2:41    1:40    1:52 

                                                           1:49:26                                                                                                         

                                                              1:29                                                                                                         

   15 THOMAS, Evelyne                     LJ A     1:52:13    3:48    7:47   15:54   17:18   20:08   22:32   25:42   28:44   33:27   38:21   42:44   45:03   47:17   58:59 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:48    3:59    8:07    1:24    2:50    2:24    3:10    3:02    4:43    4:54    4:23    2:19    2:14   11:42 

                                                           1:00:39 1:12:55 1:16:06 1:20:30 1:22:48 1:25:34 1:28:08 1:30:54 1:35:34 1:40:28 1:42:15 1:46:56 1:48:32 1:51:30 

                                                              1:40   12:16    3:11    4:24    2:18    2:46    2:34    2:46    4:40    4:54    1:47    4:41    1:36    2:58 

                                                           1:52:13                                                                                                         

                                                              0:43                                                                                                         

   16 BARBOTIN, Guillaume                 LJ A     2:00:53    4:15    7:53   15:04   17:19   22:38   25:05   29:49   36:22   41:13   47:46   50:45   53:02   56:01 1:04:32 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:15    3:38    7:11    2:15    5:19    2:27    4:44    6:33    4:51    6:33    2:59    2:17    2:59    8:31 

                                                           1:06:26 1:15:52 1:21:20 1:24:44 1:30:19 1:36:47 1:38:55 1:42:29 1:46:10 1:52:42 1:53:39 1:56:28 1:58:00 2:00:16 

                                                              1:54    9:26    5:28    3:24    5:35    6:28    2:08    3:34    3:41    6:32    0:57    2:49    1:32    2:16 

                                                           2:00:53                                                                                                         

                                                              0:37                                                                                                         

   17 LUCQUIAUD, Nicolas                  LJ A     2:00:56    4:26    7:58   15:11   17:20   22:44   25:09   29:52   36:33   41:24   47:42   50:49   53:13   56:07 1:04:37 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:26    3:32    7:13    2:09    5:24    2:25    4:43    6:41    4:51    6:18    3:07    2:24    2:54    8:30 

                                                           1:06:39 1:15:51 1:21:30 1:24:59 1:30:28 1:36:50 1:39:05 1:42:32 1:46:09 1:52:45 1:53:42 1:56:29 1:57:59 2:00:16 

                                                              2:02    9:12    5:39    3:29    5:29    6:22    2:15    3:27    3:37    6:36    0:57    2:47    1:30    2:17 

                                                           2:00:56                                                                                                         

                                                              0:40                                                                                                         

   18 THOMAS, Bertrand                    LJ A     2:10:00    4:08   10:04   16:06   19:05   22:51   25:55   28:53   32:21   38:45   48:39   52:14   54:59   57:30 1:10:25 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:08    5:56    6:02    2:59    3:46    3:04    2:58    3:28    6:24    9:54    3:35    2:45    2:31   12:55 

                                                           1:14:19 1:21:27 1:28:57 1:34:31 1:38:46 1:44:38 1:47:02 1:49:50 1:54:44 1:58:48 2:00:26 2:04:21 2:06:13 2:08:34 

                                                              3:54    7:08    7:30    5:34    4:15    5:52    2:24    2:48    4:54    4:04    1:38    3:55    1:52    2:21 

                                                           2:10:00                                                                                                         

                                                              1:26                                                                                                         

   19 LONLAS, Philippe                    LJ A     2:10:02    3:53   10:00   16:06   18:55   22:40   25:46   28:51   32:30   39:18   48:39   52:17   55:01   57:27 1:10:09 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:53    6:07    6:06    2:49    3:45    3:06    3:05    3:39    6:48    9:21    3:38    2:44    2:26   12:42 

                                                           1:13:39 1:21:35 1:28:56 1:34:33 1:38:27 1:44:29 1:46:48 1:49:52 1:54:35 1:59:14 2:01:13 2:04:19 2:06:29 2:08:42 

                                                              3:30    7:56    7:21    5:37    3:54    6:02    2:19    3:04    4:43    4:39    1:59    3:06    2:10    2:13 

                                                           2:10:02                                                                                                         

                                                              1:20                                                                                                         

   20 MENANT, Françoise                   LJ A     2:10:31    4:09   10:09   16:18   19:17   22:57   26:23   29:03   32:56   39:22   49:00   52:41   55:18   58:17 1:10:29 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:09    6:00    6:09    2:59    3:40    3:26    2:40    3:53    6:26    9:38    3:41    2:37    2:59   12:12 

                                                           1:14:35 1:21:57 1:29:18 1:34:48 1:39:01 1:44:51 1:47:19 1:50:38 1:54:58 1:59:26 2:01:36 2:05:05 2:07:06 2:08:54 

                                                              4:06    7:22    7:21    5:30    4:13    5:50    2:28    3:19    4:20    4:28    2:10    3:29    2:01    1:48 

                                                           2:10:31                                                                                                         

                                                              1:37                                                                                                         


      FERREIRA, Francis                   LJ A          pm    1:56    3:48    6:53    8:36   10:06   14:13   16:25   18:02   21:27   23:49   25:45   28:47   30:24   35:42 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:56    1:52    3:05    1:43    1:30    4:07    2:12    1:37    3:25    2:22    1:56    3:02    1:37    5:18 

                                                             37:01   40:24   42:38   45:04   -----   49:46   50:43   52:35   54:36   58:08   59:08 1:01:19 1:02:25 1:04:11 

                                                              1:19    3:23    2:14    2:26            4:42    0:57    1:52    2:01    3:32    1:00    2:11    1:06    1:46 

                                                           1:04:48           11:38   47:30                                                                                 

                                                              0:37            *125    *113                                                                                 

      LONLAS, Elisabeth                   LJ A          pm    4:10   10:08   16:09   19:03   22:43   25:52   28:55   32:40   -----   48:50   52:25   55:14   57:51 1:10:17 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:10    5:58    6:01    2:54    3:40    3:09    3:03    3:45           16:10    3:35    2:49    2:37   12:26 

                                                           1:13:48 1:21:24 1:29:01 1:34:39 1:38:35 1:44:43 1:46:55 1:50:05 1:54:37 1:59:26 2:01:11 2:04:53 2:06:29 2:08:42 

                                                              3:31    7:36    7:37    5:38    3:56    6:08    2:12    3:10    4:32    4:49    1:45    3:42    1:36    2:13 

                                                           2:10:34                                                                                                         

                                                              1:52                                                                                                         

      AUDIGUE, Jean-Pierre                LJ A          pm    4:52    9:01   32:53   49:36   51:49   54:16   58:30 1:01:08 1:07:47 1:12:01 1:14:16 1:16:49   ----- 1:32:04 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:52    4:09   23:52   16:43    2:13    2:27    4:14    2:38    6:39    4:14    2:15    2:33           15:15 

                                                           1:35:24 1:40:30 1:48:57 1:52:37 1:54:24 1:58:01 2:01:12 2:04:26 2:09:00 2:13:32 2:16:15 2:20:37 2:22:25 2:24:19 

                                                              3:20    5:06    8:27    3:40    1:47    3:37    3:11    3:14    4:34    4:32    2:43    4:22    1:48    1:54 

                                                           2:25:31                                                                                                         

                                                              1:12                                                                                                         

      CAZETTE, Frédéric                   LJ A          pm    4:49    9:01   32:57   49:34   -----   54:15   58:28 1:01:07 1:07:46 1:11:59 1:14:14 1:16:54   ----- 1:32:07 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:49    4:12   23:56   16:37            4:41    4:13    2:39    6:39    4:13    2:15    2:40           15:13 

                                                           1:35:23 1:40:26 1:48:55 1:52:36 1:54:30 1:57:58 2:01:07 2:04:19 2:09:07 2:13:33 2:16:18 2:20:32 2:22:24 2:24:18 

                                                              3:16    5:03    8:29    3:41    1:54    3:28    3:09    3:12    4:48    4:26    2:45    4:14    1:52    1:54 

                                                           2:25:35         1:26:36                                                                                         

                                                              1:17            *124                                                                                         

      GRATEAU, Thierry                    LJ A          pm    4:47    9:01   32:48   49:34   51:37   54:21   58:34 1:01:06 1:07:39 1:12:01 1:14:13 1:16:50   ----- 1:31:54 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:47    4:14   23:47   16:46    2:03    2:44    4:13    2:32    6:33    4:22    2:12    2:37           15:04 

                                                           1:35:22 1:40:15 1:49:08 1:52:22 1:54:22 1:57:58 2:01:16 2:04:14 2:08:55 2:13:22 2:16:11 2:20:34 2:22:18 2:24:11 

                                                              3:28    4:53    8:53    3:14    2:00    3:36    3:18    2:58    4:41    4:27    2:49    4:23    1:44    1:53 

                                                           2:25:31         1:26:33                                                                                         

                                                              1:20            *124                                                                                         

      LETELLIER, Guy                      LJ A          pm    1:47    3:58   17:59   23:58   26:44   37:22   40:23   42:14   48:39   51:15   54:38   59:02 1:04:24 1:09:16 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:47    2:11   14:01    5:59    2:46   10:38    3:01    1:51    6:25    2:36    3:23    4:24    5:22    4:52 

                                                           1:10:29 1:14:31 1:18:04 1:21:17 1:34:23   -----   -----   ----- 1:35:21 1:37:42 1:38:46 1:41:11 1:42:12 1:44:25 

                                                              1:13    4:02    3:33    3:13   13:06                            0:58    2:21    1:04    2:25    1:01    2:13 
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                                                           1:45:02         1:23:32 1:28:09 1:29:29 1:31:53                                                                 

                                                              0:37            *113    *108    *110    *112                                                                 

      DEMEURE, Corinne                    LJ A          pm    5:30   12:02   20:20   23:37   26:59   31:11   34:11   37:45   43:10   49:04   53:17   56:35   59:30 1:07:36 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:30    6:32    8:18    3:17    3:22    4:12    3:00    3:34    5:25    5:54    4:13    3:18    2:55    8:06 

                                                           1:10:13 1:16:02 1:27:22 1:33:47 1:37:01 1:47:20 1:49:07 1:52:19 1:58:48 2:08:57 2:11:07 2:16:12 2:19:40   ----- 

                                                              2:37    5:49   11:20    6:25    3:14   10:19    1:47    3:12    6:29   10:09    2:10    5:05    3:28         

                                                           2:21:36                                                                                                         

                                                              1:56                                                                                                         

      BOURDEL, Cécile                     LJ A          pm    5:30   11:26   20:21   23:34   26:59   31:11   34:13   37:52   43:12   48:59   53:17   56:35   59:30 1:07:46 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:30    5:56    8:55    3:13    3:25    4:12    3:02    3:39    5:20    5:47    4:18    3:18    2:55    8:16 

                                                           1:10:19 1:15:55 1:27:27 1:33:43 1:37:05 1:47:21 1:49:11 1:52:18 1:58:47 2:08:57 2:11:08 2:16:12   -----   ----- 

                                                              2:33    5:36   11:32    6:16    3:22   10:16    1:50    3:07    6:29   10:10    2:11    5:04                 

                                                           2:18:59                                                                                                         

                                                              2:47                                                                                                         


Circuit B bis  (24)                     5.9 km   19 P                                  
                                                            1(110)  2(114)  3(116)  4(113)  5(108)  6(112)  7(115)  8(124)  9(127) 10(129) 11(130) 12(128) 13(123) 14(121) 

                                                           15(119) 16(104) 17(106) 18(109) 19(199)       A                                                                 


    1 GABORIT, Vincent                    LJ A     1:05:51    3:18    7:43   12:58   18:24   20:36   22:42   23:21   32:39   37:51   40:20   42:13   44:03   51:36   53:10 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:18    4:25    5:15    5:26    2:12    2:06    0:39    9:18    5:12    2:29    1:53    1:50    7:33    1:34 

                                                             54:49   56:46   59:26 1:03:49 1:04:54 1:05:51                                                                 

                                                              1:39    1:57    2:40    4:23    1:05    0:57                                                                 

    2 RIVAUD, Pierre                      LJ A     1:05:52    3:16    7:40   13:00   18:21   20:36   22:43   23:21   32:58   37:59   40:24   42:15   44:14   51:41   53:05 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:16    4:24    5:20    5:21    2:15    2:07    0:38    9:37    5:01    2:25    1:51    1:59    7:27    1:24 

                                                             54:50   56:47   59:31 1:03:51 1:04:57 1:05:52                                                                 

                                                              1:45    1:57    2:44    4:20    1:06    0:55                                                                 

    3 SIGNAC, Laurent                     LJ A     1:09:01    3:08    5:26    9:00   11:21   13:22   16:09   16:42   25:19   29:51   32:44   37:46   47:06   56:32   57:34 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:08    2:18    3:34    2:21    2:01    2:47    0:33    8:37    4:32    2:53    5:02    9:20    9:26    1:02 

                                                             58:51 1:00:54 1:03:39 1:05:31 1:07:50 1:09:01                                                                 

                                                              1:17    2:03    2:45    1:52    2:19    1:11                                                                 

    4 SIGNAC, Isabelle                    LJ A     1:11:40    3:43    7:38   10:37   13:36   16:04   19:11   22:54   32:28   37:06   40:20   43:20   48:10   55:47   57:21 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:43    3:55    2:59    2:59    2:28    3:07    3:43    9:34    4:38    3:14    3:00    4:50    7:37    1:34 

                                                             59:32 1:03:55 1:07:01 1:08:48 1:10:39 1:11:40                                                                 

                                                              2:11    4:23    3:06    1:47    1:51    1:01                                                                 

    5 LECINA, Maryline                    LJ A     1:12:00    3:57    7:05   11:10   13:41   21:40   24:49   25:17   33:14   38:06   41:23   43:41   46:52   54:08   55:58 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:57    3:08    4:05    2:31    7:59    3:09    0:28    7:57    4:52    3:17    2:18    3:11    7:16    1:50 

                                                             59:57 1:03:05 1:06:51 1:09:30 1:11:06 1:12:00                                                                 

                                                              3:59    3:08    3:46    2:39    1:36    0:54                                                                 

    6 BARRAULT, Patrick                   LJ A     1:24:57    3:56    8:46   12:36   15:33   18:39   21:19   22:04   33:15   38:16   41:07   43:05   45:20   53:45 1:00:13 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:56    4:50    3:50    2:57    3:06    2:40    0:45   11:11    5:01    2:51    1:58    2:15    8:25    6:28 

                                                           1:02:09 1:10:53 1:12:42 1:21:03 1:24:13 1:24:57                                                                 

                                                              1:56    8:44    1:49    8:21    3:10    0:44                                                                 

    7 DUMINY, Franck                      LJ A     1:31:51    3:41   24:49   27:26   30:02   39:31   41:53   42:36   51:54   57:09 1:01:34 1:05:25 1:09:07 1:18:19 1:20:46 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:41   21:08    2:37    2:36    9:29    2:22    0:43    9:18    5:15    4:25    3:51    3:42    9:12    2:27 

                                                           1:23:03 1:25:12 1:27:42 1:29:09 1:30:56 1:31:51                                                                 

                                                              2:17    2:09    2:30    1:27    1:47    0:55                                                                 

    8 DELOFFRE, Cédric                    LJ A     1:31:54    3:33   24:56   27:21   30:01   39:31   41:52   42:32   51:51   57:07 1:01:10 1:05:25 1:09:12 1:18:19 1:20:40 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:33   21:23    2:25    2:40    9:30    2:21    0:40    9:19    5:16    4:03    4:15    3:47    9:07    2:21 

                                                           1:23:01 1:25:10 1:27:43 1:29:04 1:30:48 1:31:54                                                                 

                                                              2:21    2:09    2:33    1:21    1:44    1:06                                                                 

    9 BUJEAU, Céline                      LJ A     1:52:07    6:57   20:48   25:45   29:43   34:11   38:41   39:26   55:54 1:02:28 1:07:02 1:11:19 1:15:00 1:29:20 1:31:15 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 6:57   13:51    4:57    3:58    4:28    4:30    0:45   16:28    6:34    4:34    4:17    3:41   14:20    1:55 

                                                           1:37:50 1:41:58 1:45:41 1:48:08 1:50:41 1:52:07                                                                 

                                                              6:35    4:08    3:43    2:27    2:33    1:26                                                                 

   10 VASQUEZ, Mickaël                    LJ A     1:52:25    5:00   32:00   40:05   44:49   49:08   53:05   54:34 1:06:31 1:17:11 1:20:21 1:22:57 1:27:23 1:35:39 1:37:18 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:00   27:00    8:05    4:44    4:19    3:57    1:29   11:57   10:40    3:10    2:36    4:26    8:16    1:39 

                                                           1:39:41 1:42:14 1:44:38 1:48:19 1:50:20 1:52:25                                                                 

                                                              2:23    2:33    2:24    3:41    2:01    2:05                                                                 

   11 BLANCHAUD, Florence                 LJ A     1:59:02    6:12   12:43   18:19   23:38   27:09   32:12   33:26   54:21 1:05:58 1:12:41 1:17:31 1:21:55 1:36:05 1:39:14 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 6:12    6:31    5:36    5:19    3:31    5:03    1:14   20:55   11:37    6:43    4:50    4:24   14:10    3:09 

                                                           1:42:39 1:45:58 1:50:24 1:54:18 1:57:20 1:59:02                                                                 

                                                              3:25    3:19    4:26    3:54    3:02    1:42                                                                 

   12 PRUDHOMME, Frédérique               LJ A     1:59:08    6:12   12:47   18:23   23:38   27:13   32:17   33:27   54:30 1:06:02 1:12:44 1:17:28 1:22:00 1:36:05 1:39:14 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 6:12    6:35    5:36    5:15    3:35    5:04    1:10   21:03   11:32    6:42    4:44    4:32   14:05    3:09 

                                                           1:42:43 1:46:03 1:50:24 1:54:25 1:57:25 1:59:08                                                                 

                                                              3:29    3:20    4:21    4:01    3:00    1:43                                                                 

   13 AMAT, Nathalie                      LJ A     2:04:45    5:46   12:07   22:32   29:04   36:40   42:00   43:27   59:46 1:15:00 1:20:38 1:25:20 1:29:51 1:44:48 1:46:53 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:46    6:21   10:25    6:32    7:36    5:20    1:27   16:19   15:14    5:38    4:42    4:31   14:57    2:05 

                                                           1:51:44 1:55:42 1:58:24 2:00:29 2:03:52 2:04:45                                                                 

                                                              4:51    3:58    2:42    2:05    3:23    0:53                                                                 

   14 SAWCZUK, Clément                    LJ E     2:04:56    5:05   11:33   21:35   30:11   34:26   41:22   41:56 1:04:38 1:13:53 1:19:35 1:25:10 1:30:33 1:44:03 1:46:15 
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      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:05    6:28   10:02    8:36    4:15    6:56    0:34   22:42    9:15    5:42    5:35    5:23   13:30    2:12 

                                                           1:52:02 1:55:10 1:59:11 2:00:37 2:03:45 2:04:56                                                                 

                                                              5:47    3:08    4:01    1:26    3:08    1:11                                                                 

   15 SAWCZUK, Thomas                     LJ E     2:05:06    5:05   11:28   21:33   30:08   34:21   41:12   41:51 1:04:40 1:13:51 1:19:31 1:25:11 1:30:29 1:44:03 1:46:18 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:05    6:23   10:05    8:35    4:13    6:51    0:39   22:49    9:11    5:40    5:40    5:18   13:34    2:15 

                                                           1:52:02 1:55:19 1:58:56 2:00:46 2:03:31 2:05:06                                                                 

                                                              5:44    3:17    3:37    1:50    2:45    1:35                                                                 

   16 AMAT, Margaux                       LJ E     2:05:14    5:41   12:13   22:29   29:10   36:44   42:08   43:05   59:58 1:14:58 1:19:20 1:25:29 1:29:59 1:44:37 1:46:18 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:41    6:32   10:16    6:41    7:34    5:24    0:57   16:53   15:00    4:22    6:09    4:30   14:38    1:41 

                                                           1:51:25 1:55:34 1:58:33 2:00:56 2:03:58 2:05:14                                                                 

                                                              5:07    4:09    2:59    2:23    3:02    1:16                                                                 

   17 AMAT, Lionel                        LJ A     2:06:09    5:45   11:57   22:13   29:01   36:35   41:55   42:58   58:49 1:14:58 1:19:48 1:25:17 1:29:55 1:44:30 1:46:37 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:45    6:12   10:16    6:48    7:34    5:20    1:03   15:51   16:09    4:50    5:29    4:38   14:35    2:07 

                                                           1:51:58 1:55:39 1:58:54 2:01:41 2:04:40 2:06:09                                                                 

                                                              5:21    3:41    3:15    2:47    2:59    1:29                                                                 

   18 AMAT, Florie                        LJ E     2:06:17    5:45   12:05   22:26   29:07   36:37   41:56   43:00   58:59 1:14:53 1:19:57 1:25:29 1:30:04 1:44:29 1:46:28 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:45    6:20   10:21    6:41    7:30    5:19    1:04   15:59   15:54    5:04    5:32    4:35   14:25    1:59 

                                                           1:51:44 1:55:33 1:58:33 2:02:00 2:04:46 2:06:17                                                                 

                                                              5:16    3:49    3:00    3:27    2:46    1:31                                                                 

   19 SAWCZUK, Christian                  LJ A     2:06:56    4:59   11:22   21:29   30:05   34:14   41:15   41:59 1:04:27 1:14:01 1:19:49 1:25:12 1:30:14 1:44:06 1:46:26 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:59    6:23   10:07    8:36    4:09    7:01    0:44   22:28    9:34    5:48    5:23    5:02   13:52    2:20 

                                                           1:52:33 1:55:23 1:59:05 2:01:49 2:04:28 2:06:56                                                                 

                                                              6:07    2:50    3:42    2:44    2:39    2:28                                                                 

   20 SAWCZUK, Stéphanie                  LJ A     2:07:27    5:42   12:02   21:55   30:18   35:16   42:05   43:40 1:05:12 1:14:38 1:20:44 1:25:55 1:30:58 1:44:54 1:47:10 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:42    6:20    9:53    8:23    4:58    6:49    1:35   21:32    9:26    6:06    5:11    5:03   13:56    2:16 

                                                           1:52:29 1:56:21 1:59:23 2:02:44 2:05:30 2:07:27                                                                 

                                                              5:19    3:52    3:02    3:21    2:46    1:57                                                                 

   21 SAWCZUK, Julien                     LJ E     2:07:33    5:25   12:12   21:53   30:17   35:21   42:13   44:18 1:05:23 1:14:48 1:21:46 1:26:05 1:31:08 1:44:15 1:46:25 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:25    6:47    9:41    8:24    5:04    6:52    2:05   21:05    9:25    6:58    4:19    5:03   13:07    2:10 

                                                           1:52:52 1:56:38 2:00:20 2:03:00 2:05:55 2:07:33                                                                 

                                                              6:27    3:46    3:42    2:40    2:55    1:38                                                                 

   22 DEMONTI, Sylviane                   LJ A     2:07:47    5:55   11:57   21:55   30:27   35:37   42:00   43:56 1:05:17 1:14:45 1:21:35 1:26:11 1:31:13 1:45:06 1:47:10 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:55    6:02    9:58    8:32    5:10    6:23    1:56   21:21    9:28    6:50    4:36    5:02   13:53    2:04 

                                                           1:52:09 1:56:28 2:00:10 2:03:14 2:05:50 2:07:47                                                                 

                                                              4:59    4:19    3:42    3:04    2:36    1:57                                                                 


      GUILLET, Patrick                    LJ A          pm    5:04   32:15   40:04   44:57   49:58   53:10   54:38 1:06:37 1:17:21 1:20:29   ----- 1:27:29 1:35:44 1:37:21 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:04   27:11    7:49    4:53    5:01    3:12    1:28   11:59   10:44    3:08            7:00    8:15    1:37 

                                                           1:39:42 1:42:21 1:44:43 1:48:47 1:50:25 1:52:29                                                                 

                                                              2:21    2:39    2:22    4:04    1:38    2:04                                                                 

      HOUET, Déborah                      LJ A          pm    3:21   11:36   15:21   17:47   20:12   22:31   23:00   43:01   47:33   51:29   53:13   55:32   ----- 1:03:07 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:21    8:15    3:45    2:26    2:25    2:19    0:29   20:01    4:32    3:56    1:44    2:19            7:35 

                                                           1:06:41 1:10:06 1:15:15   ----- 1:20:44 1:21:51                                                                 

                                                              3:34    3:25    5:09            5:29    1:07                                                                 


Circuit C bis  (14)                     3.8 km   16 P                                  
                                                            1(101)  2(117)  3(115)  4(116)  5(113)  6(108)  7(105)  8(104)  9(106) 10(123) 11(121) 12(124) 13(126) 14(125) 

                                                           15(122) 16(199)       A                                                                                         


    1 ROLLIN, Jean                        LJ E       47:13    1:12    4:48    7:26    9:58   12:40   15:04   20:56   22:23   24:59   28:25   29:42   33:26   36:29   40:38 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:12    3:36    2:38    2:32    2:42    2:24    5:52    1:27    2:36    3:26    1:17    3:44    3:03    4:09 

                                                             44:17   46:21   47:13                                                                                         

                                                              3:39    2:04    0:52                                                                                         

    2 LANDREAU, Emmeline                  LJ E     1:18:15    1:10    4:37    8:13   14:56   21:21   25:44   30:18   32:59   38:40   49:39   52:27   57:48 1:05:26 1:09:55 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:10    3:27    3:36    6:43    6:25    4:23    4:34    2:41    5:41   10:59    2:48    5:21    7:38    4:29 

                                                           1:15:22 1:17:14 1:18:15                                                                                         

                                                              5:27    1:52    1:01                                                                                         

    3 DUMINY, Nicolas                     LJ A     1:36:38    1:55    8:05   18:51   23:37   28:19   33:23   37:26   40:30   42:56   52:42   54:05 1:02:12 1:08:23 1:14:02 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:55    6:10   10:46    4:46    4:42    5:04    4:03    3:04    2:26    9:46    1:23    8:07    6:11    5:39 

                                                           1:32:35 1:35:43 1:36:38                                                                                         

                                                             18:33    3:08    0:55                                                                                         

    4 DUMINY, Ségolène                    LJ A     1:36:43    2:05    8:06   18:56   23:39   28:25   33:24   37:34   40:31   43:00   52:44   54:10 1:02:22 1:08:24 1:14:08 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:05    6:01   10:50    4:43    4:46    4:59    4:10    2:57    2:29    9:44    1:26    8:12    6:02    5:44 

                                                           1:32:35 1:35:50 1:36:43                                                                                         

                                                             18:27    3:15    0:53                                                                                         

    5 DUMINY, Laëtitia                    LJ E     1:51:16    3:18   14:47   22:23   33:57   40:37   54:41 1:01:34 1:05:13 1:09:47 1:19:29 1:23:13 1:28:16 1:32:12 1:44:05 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:18   11:29    7:36   11:34    6:40   14:04    6:53    3:39    4:34    9:42    3:44    5:03    3:56   11:53 

                                                           1:47:38 1:50:34 1:51:16                                                                                         

                                                              3:33    2:56    0:42                                                                                         

    6 RIVAUD, Léo                         LJ E     1:51:17    3:23   14:47   22:24   33:58   40:35   54:43 1:01:29 1:05:36 1:09:29 1:19:22 1:22:50 1:28:10 1:31:58 1:44:03 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:23   11:24    7:37   11:34    6:37   14:08    6:46    4:07    3:53    9:53    3:28    5:20    3:48   12:05 

                                                           1:47:10 1:50:20 1:51:17                                                                                         
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                                                              3:07    3:10    0:57                                                                                         

    7 BROUSSE, Francis                    LJ A     1:52:51    1:55   50:21   55:04   59:48 1:03:39 1:07:02 1:11:27 1:13:23 1:15:54 1:25:05 1:27:57 1:35:33 1:40:36 1:43:58 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:55   48:26    4:43    4:44    3:51    3:23    4:25    1:56    2:31    9:11    2:52    7:36    5:03    3:22 

                                                           1:49:17 1:51:27 1:52:51                                                                                         

                                                              5:19    2:10    1:24                                                                                         

    7 BROUSSE, Martine                    LJ A     1:52:51    1:56   50:23   55:04   59:40 1:03:44 1:07:00 1:11:27 1:13:22 1:15:59 1:25:03 1:27:57 1:35:36 1:40:40 1:44:00 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:56   48:27    4:41    4:36    4:04    3:16    4:27    1:55    2:37    9:04    2:54    7:39    5:04    3:20 

                                                           1:49:16 1:51:30 1:52:51                                                                                         

                                                              5:16    2:14    1:21                                                                                         

    9 DUMINY, Marilyne                    LJ A     1:55:27    4:14   18:04   28:59   37:07   48:44   57:47 1:04:07 1:08:29 1:12:09 1:21:52 1:25:02 1:30:49 1:35:27 1:38:55 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:14   13:50   10:55    8:08   11:37    9:03    6:20    4:22    3:40    9:43    3:10    5:47    4:38    3:28 

                                                           1:50:24 1:53:12 1:55:27                                                                                         

                                                             11:29    2:48    2:15                                                                                         

   10 DHERSE, Isabelle                    LJ A     1:55:34    4:28   18:49   28:10   37:13   48:52   57:59 1:04:14 1:08:36 1:12:10 1:21:54 1:25:09 1:30:50 1:35:29 1:39:01 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:28   14:21    9:21    9:03   11:39    9:07    6:15    4:22    3:34    9:44    3:15    5:41    4:39    3:32 

                                                           1:50:31 1:53:18 1:55:34                                                                                         

                                                             11:30    2:47    2:16                                                                                         

   11 RIVAUD, Sophie                      LJ A     1:55:58    3:45   18:27   29:07   36:46   48:26   57:17 1:03:19 1:07:59 1:12:15 1:21:55 1:24:58 1:30:58 1:35:21 1:39:00 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:45   14:42   10:40    7:39   11:40    8:51    6:02    4:40    4:16    9:40    3:03    6:00    4:23    3:39 

                                                           1:50:30 1:53:10 1:55:58                                                                                         

                                                             11:30    2:40    2:48                                                                                         


      BUJEAU, Nathalie                    LJ A          pm    3:02   10:24   16:19   23:53   29:45   34:16   40:11   43:35   49:41   -----   -----   -----   ----- 1:20:06 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 3:02    7:22    5:55    7:34    5:52    4:31    5:55    3:24    6:06                                   30:25 

                                                           1:36:33 1:38:03 1:39:25                                                                                         

                                                             16:27    1:30    1:22                                                                                         

      YOUNSI, Faiza                       LJ A          pm    1:43   11:28   38:03   59:56   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----- 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:43    9:45   26:35   21:53                                                                                 

                                                             -----   ----- 1:29:03           21:23   29:02   32:24   37:04   44:30                                         

                                                                             29:07            *116    *113    *108    *112    *108                                         

      DOCHE, Guy                          LJ A       disq.   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----- 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                                                                                                                              

                                                             -----   -----                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                                                                           


Circuit D bis  (3)                      2.6 km   12 P                                  
                                                            1(105)  2(110)  3(118)  4(112)  5(117)  6(101)  7(110)  8(111)  9(104) 10(102) 11(109) 12(199)       A         


    1 PINNA, Dominique                    LJ A       36:16    1:40    3:53    7:24    8:59   13:28   17:00   18:21   23:09   26:00   28:04   32:41   35:34   36:16         

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:40    2:13    3:31    1:35    4:29    3:32    1:21    4:48    2:51    2:04    4:37    2:53    0:42         

    2 GAUTREAU, Yannis                    LJ E       44:45    2:18    4:08   13:01   15:08   26:30   30:42   32:10   34:06   36:56   39:11   42:41   43:55   44:45         

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:18    1:50    8:53    2:07   11:22    4:12    1:28    1:56    2:50    2:15    3:30    1:14    0:50         

    3 TORRES, Gianni                      LJ E     1:04:26    1:47   17:49   27:43   29:32   34:57   44:00   45:04   48:37   56:07   58:49 1:02:40 1:03:33 1:04:26         

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:47   16:02    9:54    1:49    5:25    9:03    1:04    3:33    7:30    2:42    3:51    0:53    0:53         


Jalonnné bis  (8)                       2.5 km   15 P                                  
                                                            1(103)  2(101)  3(110)  4(115)  5(112)  6(118)  7(108)  8(111)  9(105) 10(104) 11(119) 12(102) 13(106) 14(109) 

                                                           15(199)       A                                                                                                 


    1 PERALDE, Hugues                     LJ E       37:14    1:34    4:30    5:40    8:40   10:20   12:51   15:52   18:35   20:52   22:10   26:14   28:46   30:25   32:36 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 1:34    2:56    1:10    3:00    1:40    2:31    3:01    2:43    2:17    1:18    4:04    2:32    1:39    2:11 

                                                             36:12   37:14                                                                                                 

                                                              3:36    1:02                                                                                                 

    2 PINNA, Alba                         LJ E       39:36    2:10    4:57    6:26    9:35   10:23   13:10   16:28   18:36   20:55   22:34   27:17   30:09   32:23   34:50 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:10    2:47    1:29    3:09    0:48    2:47    3:18    2:08    2:19    1:39    4:43    2:52    2:14    2:27 

                                                             38:35   39:36                                                                                                 

                                                              3:45    1:01                                                                                                 

    3 PERALDE, François                   LJ E       42:22    2:16    5:09    6:38    9:39   10:27   12:58   16:26   19:07   21:18   23:13   27:33   31:00   33:33   36:25 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 2:16    2:53    1:29    3:01    0:48    2:31    3:28    2:41    2:11    1:55    4:20    3:27    2:33    2:52 

                                                             40:20   42:22                                                                                                 

                                                              3:55    2:02                                                                                                 

    4 COUSIN, Laura                       LJ A     1:02:44    5:28   10:29   14:24   17:55   18:57   23:55   29:40   32:31   35:42   38:35   45:07   48:57   51:49   55:38 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 5:28    5:01    3:55    3:31    1:02    4:58    5:45    2:51    3:11    2:53    6:32    3:50    2:52    3:49 

                                                           1:00:25 1:02:44                                                                                                 

                                                              4:47    2:19                                                                                                 

    5 LIGER, Anne-Sophie                  LJ A     1:09:34    4:42    8:24   12:45   16:07   17:09   21:11   30:36   33:31   38:05   41:13   50:14   54:57   58:54 1:03:49 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:42    3:42    4:21    3:22    1:02    4:02    9:25    2:55    4:34    3:08    9:01    4:43    3:57    4:55 

                                                           1:07:23 1:09:34                                                                                                 

                                                              3:34    2:11                                                                                                 

    6 ALAIN, Maxence                      LJ E     1:48:24    4:48   12:23   16:52   27:31   29:06   34:46   41:52   58:13   59:13 1:11:24 1:16:42 1:20:46 1:23:59 1:26:46 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:48    7:35    4:29   10:39    1:35    5:40    7:06   16:21    1:00   12:11    5:18    4:04    3:13    2:47 
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                                                           1:46:16 1:48:24         1:34:11                                                                                 

                                                             19:30    2:08            *106                                                                                 

    7 ALAIN, Laurine                      LJ E     1:48:25    4:49   13:44   17:00   27:51   29:01   35:02   41:39   58:15   59:37 1:13:04 1:17:42 1:20:48 1:23:30 1:26:31 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 4:49    8:55    3:16   10:51    1:10    6:01    6:37   16:36    1:22   13:27    4:38    3:06    2:42    3:01 

                                                           1:46:02 1:48:25                                                                                                 

                                                             19:31    2:23                                                                                                 


      ALAIN, Maël                         LJ E          pm    6:33   14:15   18:19   29:19   31:09   36:35   48:49   59:24 1:04:56 1:17:22 1:26:17 1:33:49   -----   ----- 

      PASS'O PASS'ORIENTATION                                 6:33    7:42    4:04   11:00    1:50    5:26   12:14   10:35    5:32   12:26    8:55    7:32                 

                                                           1:47:04 1:50:22                                                                                                 

                                                             13:15    3:18                                                                                                 
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